
Mvumba,	S.	L
Iringa
2024

BWANA	NI	MFALME

18

8

5

16

13

10

3






 

   




 



























 





























 




 




 

 











































































ofa aiuofu nditikau tana

ka

vu.

vijia menaBwama

ngu

a dhakaviji

sanimianikozadahu3.Shu

zaka

meaki

jiku

ma lataa me

na

na1Bwa

wendiwewenima

le.

zaake

chatikisi ke

lme.

kitisiukatibi

faMni

lemingu

totibi

taye

thawaku

liu

mekiko

meungu thimweu li

jitakavi

2.Naam

jime

almefaMnilmefaMninaBwa

	=	70













@salem_2024

 



																																																mvumbasamson09@gmail.com
																																																													+255763758411

21             
le.na mi lele leee Bwa na miya konyu mba

2

@salem_2024


